
3^ Trofeo Città di Savona

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

MAN 56.79

Serie 1
1 4 BRUNI Gherardo 1991 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 27.32 30.39 57.71
2 5 CAMPIGLI Alberto 1996 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 28.02 30.48 58.50
3 2 FACCHINI Alessio 1991 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 27.44 31.37 58.81
4 3 RUBIN Lorenzo 1995 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 27.49 31.53 59.02
5 6 COTTO Simone 1997 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 28.08 31.48 59.56
6 7 CAMPIGLI Andrea 1996 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 28.94 31.93 1'00.87
7 1 BENCIVENNI Spartaco 1996 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 28.27 32.98 1'01.25
8 8 DIMALTA Marco 1994 ITA GSL asd 28.58 33.68 1'02.26
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Serie 2
1 4 ASSILLI Alessio 1999 ITA Esseci Nuoto 29.84 31.69 1'01.53
2 5 ALBESIANO Luca 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 29.74 32.16 1'01.90
3 6 CANEPARI Kevin 1997 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 29.56 32.67 1'02.23
4 2 SILEO Antonio 1995 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 29.64 32.69 1'02.33
5 8 TAGLIAFIERRO Marco 1987 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 29.46 33.09 1'02.55
6 3 DARRETTA Giulio 1990 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 30.05 33.50 1'03.55
7 7 BONINI Marco 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 30.14 34.83 1'04.97
8 1 TEGLIA Simone 1998 ITA Esseci Nuoto 30.59 35.12 1'05.71
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Serie 3
1 7 GIACALONE Giuseppe 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 30.34 33.30 1'03.64
2 8 TURANI Riccardo 1997 ITA GSL asd 29.75 34.55 1'04.30
3 4 CRUZ TOVAL Cristopher 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 30.15 34.41 1'04.56
4 5 SATURNO Giuseppe 1998 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 30.29 34.47 1'04.76
5 3 ERRANTE PARRINO Alessio 1999 ITA Esseci Nuoto 31.23 34.22 1'05.45
6 6 CAVALLERA Flavio 1997 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 30.17 35.86 1'06.03
7 2 BASCHIROTTO Riccardo 1998 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 31.33 36.10 1'07.43
8 1 GIAMBRONE Manuel 1997 ITA Esseci Nuoto 31.62 36.84 1'08.46
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Serie 4
1 8 DEL DUCA Angelo 1998 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 31.13 34.68 1'05.81
2 3 PUPILLO Alessandro 1994 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova -- 1'06.32
3 1 DONZELLI Matteo 1996 ITA GSL asd 31.91 34.54 1'06.45
4 5 ARECCO Nicolo' 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 31.27 36.17 1'07.44
5 2 MISALE Luis David 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 32.48 35.52 1'08.00
6 4 AUDAGNA Mattia 1998 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 31.49 36.52 1'08.01
7 7 SCALERA Matteo 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 31.71 36.43 1'08.14
8 6 CIONI Alessio 1999 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 31.75 37.07 1'08.82
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Serie 5
1 5 FASCE Giacomo 1999 ITA asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 31.30 35.74 1'07.04
2 3 OLIVERI Gabriele 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 31.59 35.72 1'07.31
3 1 CASCINA Andrea 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd 32.45 35.72 1'08.17
4 7 MAZZONI Samuele 1998 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 32.62 36.51 1'09.13
5 6 CAVALLO Corrado 1997 ITA CSR Granda ssd 31.11 38.06 1'09.17
6 4 TUFANO Francesco 1997 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 31.80 38.12 1'09.92
7 8 ORLANDO Federico 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 32.87 37.28 1'10.15
8 2 ZANNELLI Francesco 1998 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 31.77 40.05 1'11.82
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m ARRIVO

Serie 6
1 5 CORSARO Matteo 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 32.60 37.54 1'10.14
2 4 BECCARIA Simone 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 33.44 37.28 1'10.72
3 8 RABBIA Alessandro 1999 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 32.84 38.11 1'10.95
4 2 REISER Massimiliano 1999 ITA GSL asd 31.54 39.96 1'11.50
5 3 GERBALDO Matteo 1995 ITA CSR Granda ssd 33.39 40.16 1'13.55
6 7 GIANNI Riccardo 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 33.55 41.31 1'14.86
7 6 SANTI Gianluca 1997 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano asd 35.31 39.97 1'15.28
8 1 MONEGATO Rodolfo 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 35.96 42.21 1'18.17
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Serie 7
1 2 FAVALE Lorenzo 1999 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano asd 33.43 39.81 1'13.24
2 3 ARENA Ignazio 1999 ITA GSL asd 34.06 39.33 1'13.39
3 4 POLIZZI Leonardo 1999 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano asd 37.46 42.93 1'20.39
4 6 MONGE Matteo 1999 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 37.51 43.04 1'20.55
5 5 PIANTINO Luca 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 36.83 47.53 1'24.36
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3^ Trofeo Città di Savona

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 56.79

Ragazzi Maschi
1 COTTO Simone 1997 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 28.08 31.48 59.56
2 ASSILLI Alessio 1999 ITA Esseci Nuoto 29.84 31.69 1'01.53
3 ALBESIANO Luca 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 29.74 32.16 1'01.90
4 CANEPARI Kevin 1997 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 29.56 32.67 1'02.23
5 GIACALONE Giuseppe 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 30.34 33.30 1'03.64
6 TURANI Riccardo 1997 ITA GSL asd 29.75 34.55 1'04.30
7 CRUZ TOVAL Cristopher 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 30.15 34.41 1'04.56
8 SATURNO Giuseppe 1998 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 30.29 34.47 1'04.76
9 BONINI Marco 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 30.14 34.83 1'04.97

10 ERRANTE PARRINO Alessio 1999 ITA Esseci Nuoto 31.23 34.22 1'05.45
11 TEGLIA Simone 1998 ITA Esseci Nuoto 30.59 35.12 1'05.71
12 DEL DUCA Angelo 1998 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 31.13 34.68 1'05.81
13 CAVALLERA Flavio 1997 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 30.17 35.86 1'06.03
14 FASCE Giacomo 1999 ITA asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 31.30 35.74 1'07.04
15 OLIVERI Gabriele 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 31.59 35.72 1'07.31
16 BASCHIROTTO Riccardo 1998 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 31.33 36.10 1'07.43
17 ARECCO Nicolo' 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 31.27 36.17 1'07.44
18 MISALE Luis David 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 32.48 35.52 1'08.00
19 AUDAGNA Mattia 1998 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 31.49 36.52 1'08.01
20 SCALERA Matteo 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 31.71 36.43 1'08.14
21 CASCINA Andrea 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd 32.45 35.72 1'08.17
22 GIAMBRONE Manuel 1997 ITA Esseci Nuoto 31.62 36.84 1'08.46
23 CIONI Alessio 1999 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 31.75 37.07 1'08.82
24 MAZZONI Samuele 1998 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 32.62 36.51 1'09.13
25 CAVALLO Corrado 1997 ITA CSR Granda ssd 31.11 38.06 1'09.17
26 TUFANO Francesco 1997 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 31.80 38.12 1'09.92
27 CORSARO Matteo 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 32.60 37.54 1'10.14
28 ORLANDO Federico 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 32.87 37.28 1'10.15
29 BECCARIA Simone 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 33.44 37.28 1'10.72
30 RABBIA Alessandro 1999 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 32.84 38.11 1'10.95
31 REISER Massimiliano 1999 ITA GSL asd 31.54 39.96 1'11.50
32 ZANNELLI Francesco 1998 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 31.77 40.05 1'11.82
33 FAVALE Lorenzo 1999 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano asd 33.43 39.81 1'13.24
34 ARENA Ignazio 1999 ITA GSL asd 34.06 39.33 1'13.39
35 GIANNI Riccardo 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 33.55 41.31 1'14.86
36 SANTI Gianluca 1997 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano asd 35.31 39.97 1'15.28
37 MONEGATO Rodolfo 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 35.96 42.21 1'18.17
38 POLIZZI Leonardo 1999 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano asd 37.46 42.93 1'20.39
39 MONGE Matteo 1999 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 37.51 43.04 1'20.55
40 PIANTINO Luca 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 36.83 47.53 1'24.36

Junior Maschi
1 CAMPIGLI Alberto 1996 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 28.02 30.48 58.50
2 RUBIN Lorenzo 1995 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 27.49 31.53 59.02
3 CAMPIGLI Andrea 1996 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 28.94 31.93 1'00.87
4 BENCIVENNI Spartaco 1996 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 28.27 32.98 1'01.25
5 SILEO Antonio 1995 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 29.64 32.69 1'02.33
6 DONZELLI Matteo 1996 ITA GSL asd 31.91 34.54 1'06.45
7 GERBALDO Matteo 1995 ITA CSR Granda ssd 33.39 40.16 1'13.55
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POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m ARRIVO

Assoluti Maschi
1 BRUNI Gherardo 1991 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 27.32 30.39 57.71
2 FACCHINI Alessio 1991 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 27.44 31.37 58.81
3 DIMALTA Marco 1994 ITA GSL asd 28.58 33.68 1'02.26
4 TAGLIAFIERRO Marco 1987 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 29.46 33.09 1'02.55
5 DARRETTA Giulio 1990 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 30.05 33.50 1'03.55
6 PUPILLO Alessandro 1994 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova -- 1'06.32
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